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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Brooks246
American

9.250 9.450 9.3509.400 37.450
5T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Hailey North264
Peninsula

9.550 9.200 9.2509.300 37.300
1 4T 3 5T 2T

2T

Luisa Chen254
American

9.250 9.150 9.4009.500 37.300
5T 6 1 1 2T

2T

Natalie Myers205
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 9.350 9.2509.150 37.050
3T 2 5T 5T 4 

4 

Amaya Partida282
Four Stars

9.200 9.200 9.3509.100 36.850
7T 4T 8T 2T 5 

5 

Anabel Kehoe248
American

9.100 9.300 9.2509.150 36.800
9T 3 5T 5T 6 

6 

Lilah Roll245
American

9.300 9.100 9.2009.050 36.650
3T 7 10T 9 7 

7 

Jackie Bhaskar249
American

9.400 8.800 8.8009.150 36.150
2 13 5T 19T 8 

8 

Jordan Hynes-Akil285
Four Stars

9.100 8.900 9.1508.950 36.100
9T 10T 13T 10 9 

9 

Samantha Alves209
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.000 9.1008.950 36.050
13T 9 13T 11 10 

10 

Mia Frolich232
West Valley

9.200 8.900 9.0508.850 36.000
7T 10T 15 12 11 

11 

Ari Williams286
Four Stars

9.050 9.050 9.2508.450 35.800
11T 8 20 5T 12T

12T

April Prince250
American

8.950 8.900 8.8509.100 35.800
15 10T 8T 16T 12T

12T

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez259
American

8.850 8.700 8.9009.175 35.625
16 14T 4 14T 14 

14 

Giselle Alves208
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.700 8.8509.000 35.600
11T 14T 12 16T 15 

15 

Reese Robbins284
Four Stars

8.750 8.650 9.3008.700 35.400
18 17 17 4 16 

16 

Leilani Bobadilla281
Four Stars

9.000 8.500 9.0008.800 35.300
13T 19 16 13 17 

17 

Brianna McKelvie218
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.700 8.9009.050 35.200
19 14T 10T 14T 18 

18 

Claire Chuang211
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.550 8.8508.550 34.750
17 18 19 16T 19 

19 

Jada Orona219
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.450 8.8008.600 33.950
20 20 18 19T 20 

20 
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